
協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

北角衛理黃溢WONG YAT EZRA2 1987U12

喇沙小學馬朗傑JAYDEN MA3 1353U12

黃得朗WONG TAK LONG4 1981U12

協調譚君豪TAM KWAN HO5 1838U12

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO6 2138U12

陳沛言CHAN PUI YIN7 1082U12

劉浩鵬LIU HAOPENG8 1624U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

張博宇CHEUNG POK YU JAYDEN1 2330U12

鄭釗賢CHENG CHIU YIN2 1166U12

姚舜禹YIU SHUN YU BENJAMIN3 2124U12

沙胡伍恩孝NG YAN HAU4 1773U12

正慧小學林子鴻LAM TSZ HUNG5 1439U12

陳逸朗CHAN YAT LONG6 1118U12

黃雋滔WONG CHUN TO7 1938U12

香港長跑李梓愉LI TSZ YU8 1595U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

亞歷山大吳梓樂NG TSZ LOK1 1760U12

梁省德洪智瀧HUNG CHI LONG OSCAR2 1331U12

謝澤勤TSE CHAK KAN3 1882U12

培道羅澤宇LUO ZEYU4 1689U12

陳萃巧CHAN SUI HAU5 1087U12

協調李晞諾LI HEI LOK6 1567U12

北角衛理許子韜HUI TSZ TO7 1325U12

沙胡郭衍銳KWOK HIN YUI8 1404U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

甄舜浠YAN SHUN HEI1 2044U12

彭梓倫PANG TSZ LUN2 1789U12

徐翱弘CHUI O WANG ARIN3 1274U12

楊皓然YEUNG HO YIN4 2087U12

莊子浩CHONG TSI HO5 1253U12

鄧肇堅小黃灝霖WONG HO LAM6 1945U12

鄧肇堅小李朗言LI LONG YIN7 1575U12

上水惠州史鎮滔SHI CHUN TO8 1810U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

飛達胡天鑰WU TIN YEUK1 2016U12

陳裕熙CHEN YUXI2 1160U12

陳希夷CHAN HEI YI3 1053U12

黃譽謙WONG YU HIM4 1995U12

飛達饒庄銘RAO ZHUANGMING5 1803U12

李梓燁LEE TSZ IP6 1538U12

喇沙小學陈元念CHEN YUAN NIAN7 1153U12

沙胡韓子澎HON TSZ PANG8 1317U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

梁毅銘LEUNG NGAI MING1 1553U12

陳智禮CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN2 1038U12

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS3 1846U12

陳廷翰CHAN TING HON4 1095U12

余海源YU HAI YUAN5 2143U12

謝曉楓TSE HIU FUNG6 1888U12

梁省德莫皓鈞MOK HO KWAN7 1710U12

上水惠州李安LI ON8 1582U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO1 1189U12

陳曉鋒CHAN HIU FUNG CYRUS2 1060U12

鄧肇堅小駱沛銘LOK JAYDEN3 1667U12

洪日朗HUNG YAT LONG4 1338U12

拔萃(附鍾鎧謙CHUNG RINGO5 1281U12

曾梅千禧周黃鑫CHAU WONG YAM6 1132U12

梁省德王鈺駿WONG YUK CHUN7 2003U12

沙胡李俊亨LEE CHUN HANG8 1503U12

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 8 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM1 1396U12

劉宏豐LAU WANG FUNG XAVIER2 1466U12

馬頭涌官蔡東逸CAI TUNG YAT3 1017U12

協調程棋暉CHING KI FAI MARCUS4 1211U12

正慧小學范浩宇FAN HAOYU5 1295U12

吳俊灝KINGSTON NG CHUN HO6 1366U12

北角衛理袁正昊YUEN CHING HO HADRIEL7 2160U12

飛達關智軒KWAN CHI HIN8 1382U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 9 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)

上水惠州楊絡然YEUNG ENOCH1 2081U12

黎奕進LAI YIK CHUN2 1417U12

吳柏熺NG HORACE3 1732U12

吳天予NG TIN YU4 1753U12

黃詔聰WONG CHIU CHUNG5 1918U12

張舜升CHANG SHUN SING6 1124U12

胡竣熙WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI7 2010U12

張日進CHEUNG YAT CHUN 8 1202U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

沙胡李俊亨LEE CHUN HANG1 1503U12

協調李晞諾LI HEI LOK2 1567U12

正慧小學劉榮耀LIU WING YIU3 1644U12

鄧肇堅小柯樂言OR LOK YIN4 1780U12

莊子浩CHONG TSI HO5 1253U12

彭梓倫PANG TSZ LUN6 1789U12

陳萃巧CHAN SUI HAU7 1087U12

謝澤勤TSE CHAK KAN8 1882U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

張博宇CHEUNG POK YU JAYDEN1 2330U12

保良局(張日銘TEO YAT MLNG2 1859U12

拔萃(附莊日楠CHONG JETER3 1245U12

李梓燁LEE TSZ IP4 1538U12

陳裕熙CHEN YUXI5 1160U12

飛達胡天鑰WU TIN YEUK6 2016U12

保良局(李承澤LEE SHING CHAK7 1525U12

楊皓然YEUNG HO YIN8 2087U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

林柏僑LAM PAK KIU DASH1 1431U12

陳希夷CHAN HEI YI2 1053U12

拔萃(附陳柏睿CHAN PAXTON PAK YUI3 1075U12

梁毅銘LEUNG NGAI MING4 1553U12

上水惠州藍卓基LARM CHEUK KEI5 1446U12

協調譚君豪TAM KWAN HO6 1838U12

張舜升CHANG SHUN SING7 1124U12

飛達饒庄銘RAO ZHUANGMING8 1803U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

陳智禮CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN1 1038U12

上水惠州李安LI ON2 1582U12

伍君堯NG KWAN YIU3 1745U12

余海源YU HAI YUAN4 2143U12

梁省德毛穎揚MO WING YEUNG MAXTON5 1702U12

莫明燊MOK MING SUN, MARCUS6 1717U12

謝曉楓TSE HIU FUNG7 1888U12

梁省德莫皓鈞MOK HO KWAN8 1710U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

陳廷翰CHAN TING HON1 1095U12

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO2 1189U12

鄧肇堅小蔡晉康CHOI CHUN HONG TRAVIS3 1224U12

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM4 1396U12

佛教陳榮吳卓桐NG JAYDEN CHEUK TUNG5 1737U12

洪日朗HUNG YAT LONG6 1338U12

拔萃(附鍾鎧謙CHUNG RINGO7 1281U12

中西區聖楊宇軒YEUNG YU HIN BRAYDEN8 2109U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

劉宏豐LAU WANG FUNG XAVIER1 1466U12

飛達關智軒KWAN CHI HIN2 1382U12

鄭釗賢CHENG CHIU YIN3 1166U12

飛達黎喆KARL LAI4 1003U12

香港長跑李梓愉LI TSZ YU5 1595U12

黃得朗WONG TAK LONG6 1981U12

李梓冉LI TSZ YIM7 1587U12

劉俊謙LAU CHUN HIM8 1453U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

劉浩鵬LIU HAOPENG1 1624U12

Joshua Nagi Ross 2 1360U12

葉子謙IP TSZ HIM3 1346U12

亞歷山大吳梓樂NG TSZ LOK4 1760U12

正慧小學劉榮晞LIU WING HEI5 1639U12

正慧小學林子鴻LAM TSZ HUNG6 1439U12

梁省德吳子佑NG TSZ YAU7 1767U12

陳逸朗CHAN YAT LONG8 1118U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 8 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

梁省德邱顥瑜YAU HO YU1 2066U12

莊耀希CHONG YIU HEI MAX2 1260U12

拔萃(附張嘉晉CHEUNG KA CHUN3 1196U12

張日進CHEUNG YAT CHUN 4 1202U12

蘇柏龍SO PAK LUNG5 1825U12

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO6 2138U12

陳沛言CHAN PUI YIN7 1082U12

飛達劉睿康LAU YUI HONG8 1475U12

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 9 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  12:05 (11:45~11:55)

黎奕進LAI YIK CHUN1 1417U12

胡竣熙WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI2 2010U12

黃柏綸WONG PAT LUN3 1976U12

吳天予NG TIN YU4 1753U12

喇沙小學陳澤邦CHAN CHAK PONG 5 1026U12

吳柏熺NG HORACE6 1732U12

黃詔聰WONG CHIU CHUNG7 1918U12

馬頭涌官邵梓軒SHIU TSZ HIN8 1816U12

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  14:25 (14:05~14:15)

莊耀希CHONG YIU HEI MAX2 1260U12

上水惠州黃昊然WONG HO YIN3 1952U12

協調譚君豪TAM KWAN HO4 1838U12

黃譽謙WONG YU HIM5 1995U12

林柏僑LAM PAK KIU DASH6 1431U12

拔萃(附莊日楠CHONG JETER7 1245U12

陳頌烯CHAN CHUNG HEE 8 1045U12

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  14:25 (14:05~14:15)

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM1 1067U12

謝以朗TSE, ERON2 1895U12

培道羅澤宇LUO ZEYU3 1689U12

正慧小學劉榮耀LIU WING YIU4 1644U12

喇沙小學盧浩銘LO HO MING JAYDEN5 1660U12

沙胡林政彥LAM CHING YIN6 1425U12

飛達蔡滶�CHOI O YIN BARCUX7 1232U12

上水惠州藍卓基LARM CHEUK KEI8 1446U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  14:25 (14:05~14:15)

鄧肇堅小區樂恆AU LOK HANG1 1010U12

莊子浩CHONG TSI HO2 1253U12

陳梓朗CHAN TSZ LONG3 1104U12

上水惠州梁文舜LEON MAN SHUN4 1545U12

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO5 1189U12

保良局(林子軒LIN TSZ HIN6 1610U12

飛達胡天鑰WU TIN YEUK7 2016U12

保良局(張日銘TEO YAT MLNG8 1859U12

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  14:25 (14:05~14:15)

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO1 2138U12

拔萃(附張嘉晉CHEUNG KA CHUN2 1196U12

Joshua Nagi Ross 3 1360U12

鄧肇堅小曹哲CHO CHIT4 1217U12

梁省德吳子佑NG TSZ YAU5 1767U12

喇沙小學羅立言LAW LAP YIN6 1488U12

陳智禮CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN7 1038U12

飛達劉睿康LAU YUI HONG8 1475U12

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  14:25 (14:05~14:15)

佛教陳榮尤靖壹YAU CHING YAT1 2059U12

張晉霖CHEONG CHUN LAM2 1175U12

黃柏綸WONG PAT LUN3 1976U12

喇沙小學陳澤邦CHAN CHAK PONG 4 1026U12

吳天予NG TIN YU5 1753U12

馬頭涌官李子熹LEE TSZ HEI6 1531U12

馬頭涌官邵梓軒SHIU TSZ HIN7 1816U12

羅震鋒LO CHUN FUNG8 1653U12

男子 U12 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)

陳梓朗CHAN TSZ LONG2 1104U12

上水惠州侯丞亨HAU SHING HANG3 1304U12

杜韞立TO WAN LAP4 1866U12

北角衛理王卓昇WONG CHEOK SING5 1909U12

劉宏豐LAU WANG FUNG XAVIER6 1466U12

洪日朗HUNG YAT LONG7 1338U12

陳頌烯CHAN CHUNG HEE 8 1045U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)

上水惠州黃昊然WONG HO YIN1 1952U12

拔萃(附蔡睿珩CHOI YUI HANG2 1239U12

飛達阮攸YUEN YAU THOR3 2167U12

飛達蔡滶�CHOI O YIN BARCUX4 1232U12

北角衛理陳子信CHAN TSZ SHUN5 1110U12

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM6 1067U12

靈愛小學黃海量WONG HOI LEONG7 1959U12

李雋彥LI CHUN YIN8 1560U12

男子 U12 - 400米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)

梁省德陳倬僑CHAN CHEUK KIU1 1032U12

喇沙小學陳澤邦CHAN CHAK PONG 2 1026U12

徐正宇CHUI CHING YU ANGUS3 1268U12

飛達丁進澄CHESTER TING4 1181U12

馬頭涌官李子熹LEE TSZ HEI5 1531U12

飛達黎喆KARL LAI6 1003U12

香港長跑饒子樂YIU TSZ LOK7 2132U12

Joshua Nagi Ross 8 1360U12

男子 U12 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)

梁省德梁省德小學 U122 U12

北角衛理北衞2隊3 U12

喇沙小學LSPS-A4 U12

鄧肇堅小鄧肇堅D5 U12

正慧小學正慧D6 U12

保良局(PLKCKTPS7 U12

協調協調B隊8 U12

男子 U12 - 跳高 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  10:35 (10:00~10:15)

鍾尚潪CHUNG SHEUNG CHI1 1289U12

鄧肇堅小曹哲CHO CHIT2 1217U12

葉子謙IP TSZ HIM3 1346U12

正慧小學劉榮晞LIU WING HEI4 1639U12

北角衛理黃溢WONG YAT EZRA5 1987U12

羅己懿LAW KEI YI6 1482U12

文梓皓MAN TSZ HO7 1695U12

拔萃(附何治潁HO CHI WING8 1310U12

巫子揚WU TSZ YEUNG9 2024U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 跳高 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  10:35 (10:00~10:15)

梁省德毛穎揚MO WING YEUNG MAXTON10 1702U12

陳晞弦CHEN HEI YIN11 1139U12

馬頭涌官蔡東逸CAI TUNG YAT12 1017U12

靈愛小學黃海量WONG HOI LEONG13 1959U12

謝以朗TSE, ERON14 1895U12

北角衛理許子韜HUI TSZ TO15 1325U12

李奕熙LI YIK HEI MAGNUS16 1604U12

鄧肇堅小黃灝霖WONG HO LAM17 1945U12

保良局(林子軒LIN TSZ HIN18 1610U12

許大同楊浚鋒YEUNG CHUN FUNG19 2075U12

梁省德邱顥瑜YAU HO YU20 2066U12

旅港開平陳旭浩CHEN XUHAO21 1145U12

上水東莞楊智燁YANG CHI IP22 2053U12

梁省德鄧梓揚TANG TSZ YEUNG DANIEL23 1853U12

廖海洋LIU HOI YEUNG24 1632U12

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS25 1846U12

男子 U12 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  15:20 (14:45~15:00)

北角衛理陳子信CHAN TSZ SHUN1 1110U12

拔萃(附陳柏睿CHAN PAXTON PAK YUI2 1075U12

飛達蔡滶�CHOI O YIN BARCUX3 1232U12

上水惠州史鎮滔SHI CHUN TO4 1810U12

莊子浩CHONG TSI HO5 1253U12

保良局(李承澤LEE SHING CHAK6 1525U12

陳晞弦CHEN HEI YIN7 1139U12

吳俊灝KINGSTON NG CHUN HO8 1366U12

中西區聖張允衡ZHANG YUNHENG9 2174U12

李柏賢LEE PAK YIN10 1517U12

上水惠州黃昊然WONG HO YIN11 1952U12

湯瓘翀TONG KWUN CHUNG12 1874U12

陳沛言CHAN PUI YIN13 1082U12

蘇柏龍SO PAK LUNG14 1825U12

郭梽釗KWOK CHI CHIU15 1388U12

葉梓晟YIP CH SHING16 2116U12

蘇梓蔥SO TSZ CHUNG17 1830U12

謝曉楓TSE HIU FUNG18 1888U12

林子富LIN ZI FU19 1616U12

鄧肇堅小駱沛銘LOK JAYDEN20 1667U12

梁省德鄧梓揚TANG TSZ YEUNG DANIEL21 1853U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  15:20 (14:45~15:00)

鄧肇堅小蔡晉康CHOI CHUN HONG TRAVIS22 1224U12

喇沙小學劉君諾LAU KWAN NOK DANIEL23 1459U12

葉子謙IP TSZ HIM24 1346U12

李昊峰LEE HOO FUNG25 1510U12

謝以朗TSE, ERON26 1895U12

廖海洋LIU HOI YEUNG27 1632U12

張晉霖CHEONG CHUN LAM28 1175U12

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS29 1846U12

張舜升CHANG SHUN SING30 1124U12

黃柏綸WONG PAT LUN31 1976U12

姚舜禹YIU SHUN YU BENJAMIN32 2124U12

男子 U12 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  15:45 (15:10~15:25)

沙胡郭衍銳KWOK HIN YUI1 1404U12

黃雋滔WONG CHUN TO2 1938U12

鍾尚潪CHUNG SHEUNG CHI3 1289U12

吳栩澄WU XU CHENG4 2038U12

呂溢朗LUI YAT LONG5 1681U12

梁省德洪智瀧HUNG CHI LONG OSCAR6 1331U12

喇沙小學楊梓鑫YEUNG TSZ KAM7 2103U12

佛教陳榮黃振峰WONG CHUN FUNG8 1924U12

胡梓揚WU TSZ YEUNG TAVIS9 2032U12

伍君堯NG KWAN YIU10 1745U12

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS11 1846U12

陳廷翰CHAN TING HON12 1095U12

北角衛理羅溢言LAW YAT YIN CALEB13 1495U12

北角衛理黃文鉉WONG MAN IN14 1966U12

高梓軒KO TSZ HIN15 1374U12

梁省德王鈺駿WONG YUK CHUN16 2003U12

北角衛理王卓昇WONG CHEOK SING17 1909U12

吳倬萬NG CHEUK MAN18 1724U12

協調程棋暉CHING KI FAI MARCUS19 1211U12

徐康然TSUI KANIEL HONG YIN20 1902U12

黃浚希WONG CHUN HEI21 1931U12

郭沛熙KWOK PUI HEI22 1409U12

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM23 1067U12

甄舜浠YAN SHUN HEI24 2044U12

梁省德陳倬僑CHAN CHEUK KIU25 1032U12
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協調田徑會 x 飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑 2023 分齡賽 (一)

男子 U12 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-04-23 ->  15:45 (15:10~15:25)

佛教陳榮于驊棋YU WAH KEE26 2153U12

莊子浩CHONG TSI HO27 1253U12
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